100~ 600W Lensed LED Floodlight
100-600WATTS RATED 50,000 HOURS
IP6
5Y WARRANTY
PowerLed
Orion House
Calleva Park
Aldermaston
Berkshire
RG7 8SN
Contact:
Tel: 0118 9703856
Key Features:
BLADE2 SPECIFICATION
Model Number  BLADE2-100  BLADE2-150  BLADE2-200  BLADE2-300
Fitting Colour Black Black Black Black
Max Power  100W 150W 200W 300W
Power Factor
Lumens
Beam Angle
Colour (K)
CRI
Housing
>0.95
00lm
120°
5000K
>
Die cast Aluminium Case
Working Temperature
Protection
Weight
Dimensions
>0.95
14000lm
120°
5000K
>
Die cast  Aluminium  Case
4Kg
>0.95
21000lm
120°
5000K
>
Die cast  Aluminium  Case
6.5Kg
>0.95
28000lm
120°
5000K
>
Die cast  Aluminium  Case
6.5Kg
- 0°C  ~  +40°C
IP6
10.4Kg
530 x 385 x 60mm
BLADE2-400 BLADE2-600
Black Black
600W
>0.95
84000lm
120°
5000K
>80
Die cast Aluminium Case
Model Number
Fitting Colour
Max Power
Power Factor
Lumens
Beam Angle
Colour (K)
CRI
Housing
Working Temperature
Protection
Weight
Dimensions
Available Variants
BL ADE2-xxx--DD  Dusk to Dawn
Optional DALI dimming.
REV A
RATED
I
PowerLed
Orion House
Calleva Park
Aldermaston
Berkshire
RG7 8SN
Contact:
Tel: 0118 9703856
100~ 600W LED Floodlight
50,000 HOURS 5Y WARRANTY
Mechanical Diagrams
Salt Spray Test
International Protection (IP) Rating
published b y the International Electrotechnical Commission (IEC).  The equivalent European standard is  EN 60529.
within the Eur opean Econom ic Area (EEA).  This also includes EMI, EMS,  Low Voltage Directiv e and Energy  Relat ed Products Directive.
100-600WATTS RATED
IP6
RATED
I
BLADE2-300BLADE2-150BLADE2-100 BLADE2-200
BLADE2-600BLADE2-400
+/-160°
+/-160°
+/-160°
+/-160°
+/-160°
+/-160°
Ø14
Ø10
Ø10
260mm
230mm
32
0m
m
130
58mm
Ø12
Ø12
Ø12
280mm
560mm
37
0m
m
58mm
130
320mm
Ø12
Ø12
Ø12
200
310mm
280mm
42
0m
m
42
0m
m
385mm
53
0m
m
200
415mm
Ø12
Ø12
Ø12
Ø12
Ø12 Ø12
Ø12
Ø12
798mm
420
620
770mm
53
0m
m
60mm
100mm
58mm
100mm
Ø12
Ø12
Ø12
620mm
420
58mm
60mm